in (mm)
0.115
(0.38)
REF
0.180
(4.57)
REF
0.059±0.007

PART NUMBER DERIVATION
PART
NUMBER
L
µH
TEST
FREQ
kHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
A DC MAX
FERRITE CORE / FERRITE SLEEVE
GP3062-1R2MLF 1.2 100 0.080 3.50
GP3062-2R4MLF 2.4 100 0.100 2.80
GP3062-3R5MLF 3.5 100 0.120 2.50
GP3062-4R7MLF 4.7 100 0.150 2.00
GP3062-6R8MLF 6.8 100 0.170 1.80
GP3062-100MLF 10 100 0.180 1.40
GP3062-120MLF 12 100 0.200 1.30
GP3062-150MLF 15 1 0.300 1.20
GP3062-180MLF 18 1 0.350 1.10
GP3062-220MLF 22 1 0.400 1.00
GP3062-270MLF 27 1 0.450 0.94
GP3062-330MLF 33 1 0.500 0.82
GP3062-390MLF 39 1 0.700 0.78
GP3062-470MLF 47 1 0.750 0.70
GP3062-560MLF 56 1 0.850 0.68
GP3062-680MLF 68 1 1.20 0.56
GP3062-820MLF 82 1 1.45 0.50
GP3062-101MLF 100 1 1.60 0.41
GP3062-121MLF 120 1 1.70 0.39
GP3062-151MLF 150 1 1.80 0.37
GP3062-181MLF 180 1 2.10 0.35
GP3062-221MLF 220 1 2.20 0.32
GP3062-271MLF 270 1 3.00 0.29
GP3062-331MLF 330 1 3.30 0.22
GP3062 SERIES
Shielded Power Choke